
Leopold Swim School Learn to Swim - Term 3, 2019 
 

 

 

ENROLMENTS DUE SATURDAY 8
TH

 JUNE, 2019 
 

$40 deposit required (non-refundable) 
 
 

Term 3 commences Monday 15th July till Saturday 21st September, 2019 
 

 
Payment Plan 
 
 

Lessons for AquaBabies, Pre-School and School-Age children 
 

 
Day 

 
No. of weeks 

 
Term Fee  
TOTAL 

 
Enrolment Fee $40  

due Saturday 8
th

 June 
 

 
Balance 

due Saturday 3
rd

 August 

 
Mon - Sat 

 
10 

 
185 

 
40 

 
145 

 

Stroke Development 
 

 
Day 

 
No. of weeks 

 
Term Fee  
TOTAL 

 
Enrolment Fee $40  

due Saturday 8
th

 June 
 

 
Balance 

due Saturday 3
rd

 August 

 
Mon / Wed 

 
10 

 
145 

 
40 

 
105 

 
Third child from the one family receive a discount of $1.00 per lesson. 

Fourth child receives a discount of $1.50 per lesson. 
 

**Fees not paid in full by due dates will incur a late fee of $5 per child. 

___________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

CASUAL PRIVATE LESSONS (6 MONTHS – ADULTS) 

 

 
1 swimmer per lesson 

$31.00 - 15 mins 

$37.00 - 20 mins 

$51.00 - 30 mins 
 

2 swimmers per lesson 
 

$48.00 - 20 mins 

 $62.00 – 30 mins 
 

___________________________________________________________________ 

 

DOWNLOAD our APP TODAY to re-enrol and get all the latest swim 

school NEWS! 


