Leopold Swim School Learn to Swim - Term 3, 2019

ENROLMENTS DUE SATURDAY 8TH JUNE, 2019

\$40 deposit required (non-refundable)

Term 3 commences Monday 15th July till Saturday 21st September, 2019

Payment Plan

Lessons for AquaBabies, Pre-School and School-Age children

Day	No. of weeks	Term Fee TOTAL	Enrolment Fee \$40 due Saturday 8 th June	Balance due Saturday 3 rd August
Mon - Sat	10	185	40	145

Stroke Development

Day	No. of weeks	Term Fee TOTAL	Enrolment Fee \$40 due Saturday 8 th June	Balance due Saturday 3 rd August
Mon / Wed	10	145	40	105

Third child from the one family receive a discount of \$1.00 per lesson. Fourth child receives a discount of \$1.50 per lesson.

**Fees not paid in full by due dates will incur a late fee of \$5 per child.

CASUAL PRIVATE LESSONS (6 MONTHS – ADULTS)

4 outinementer langen	\$31.00 - 15 mins		
1 swimmer per lesson	\$37.00 - 20 mins		
	\$51.00 - 30 mins		
0	\$48.00 - 20 mins		
2 swimmers per lesson	\$62.00 – 30 mins		

DOWNLOAD our APP TODAY to re-enrol and get all the latest swim school NEWS!